
THE SORCERER - CHORUS REHEARSAL SCHEDULE 

DATE SCHEDULED 

Wed 17 Oct ‘Ring Forth’ 

Wed 24 Oct ‘Now to the Banquet’ – Finale 1 

Wed 31 Oct Remainder of Finale 1 

Wed 7 Nov Revision of  all completed Act 1 chorus with Principals 

Wed 14 Nov ‘With Heart and with Voice’ & ‘Happy Young Heart’ 

Wed 21 Nov Mens ‘With Heart’ and Revise all Act 1 chorus 

Wed 28 Nov Full run Act 1 

Wed 5 Dec Chorus Music Revision 

Wed 12 Dec ‘Why, where be oi?’ and dance! 

Wed 19 Dec Full run Act 1 – no books & revision Act 2 

Wed 9 Jan ‘Why, where be oi? & dance into ‘Dear Friends Take Pity’ 

Sun 13 Jan Run Act 1 no books & tidy up 

Wed 16 Jan ‘Oh what is the matter’ – Finale 2 

Sun 20 Jan Finale 2 with Principals 

Wed 23 Jan All Chorus work in Act 2 

Sun 27 Jan All Chorus work in Act 2 with principals – no books 

Wed 30 Jan Run Act 1 and tidy up 

Sun 3 Feb TBD 

Wed 6 Feb Chorus Music Revision 

Sun 10 Feb Full Run 

Wed 13 Feb Full Run 

Sun 17 Feb Full Run 

Mon 18 Feb Placement Rehearsal on Set in the theatre 

Tues 19 Feb Tech Rehearsal in the Theatre 

Wed 20 Feb DRESS REHEARSAL 
 


